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Well Name:   Carlson 42-18

Report Printed:   11/22/2019www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123216710000
Surface Legal Location

SENE 18 6N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,715.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,725.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

2/15/2019
End Date

2/15/2019

TD:  7,153.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 11/22/2019 12:40:19 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

51.8

401.9

410.1

440.0

600.1

1,359.9

1,460.0

1,560.0

1,609.9

3,209.0

5,303.1

6,319.9

6,558.1

6,584.0

6,585.0

6,633.9

6,868.1

6,894.0

6,895.0

6,924.9

6,925.9

6,926.5

6,943.9

6,954.1

6,987.9

7,118.1

7,131.9

7,152.9
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Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 7,118.0 ftKB; 7,132.0 ftKB
Plug Back Total Depth; 7,118.0

Perforated; 6,944.0-6,954.0

Notched collar; 2 3/8; 6,926.0-6,926.6; 0.60

Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 6,925.0-6,926.0; 1.00

Production Casing Cement (140 sx); 6,320.0 ftKB; 7,132.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (160 sx); 5,303.0 ftKB; 6,320.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (200 sx); 3,209.0 ftKB; 5,303.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 52.0 ftKB; 7,118.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 10.0-6,925.0; 6,914.99

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 402.0 ftKB
Surface Casing Cement (280 sx); 10.0 ftKB; 402.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 52.0 ftKB


